
 

                                                      

                   

                       

    
 
 

Together we Nurture, Inspire and Achieve 
Blair Avenue Ingleby Barwick TS17 5BL; Telephone number 01642 754658 

Email: mytonpark@mytonpark.org.uk Web: www.mytonpark.org.uk 
Head Teacher – Mrs Alison Morgan 

  
13th May 2024 
 
 
Dates for your diary: 
     
    Sent by email 
 
Friday 17th May - wear green in support of mental health awareness week 
Thursday 23rd May - PTA bouncy castle event after school 
Friday 24th May - PD Day, school is closed to pupils 
Monday 27th May - HALF TERM WEEK 
Monday 10th June - Ocean day - wear something blue 
Tuesday 11th June - new nursery parents' meeting 
Monday 17th June - new nursery parents' meeting 
Wednesday 26th June - summer fayre 
Thursday 27th June - Reception new starters meeting 

Wednesday 10th July - sports day and family picnic 
Tuesday 16th July - Y6 leavers' performance 
Wednesday 17th July - nursery sports day 
Wednesday 17th July - transition afternoon 
Friday 19th July - Mighty Oaks Assembly 
Friday 19th July - END OF TERM 
 
We will give more details nearer the event. 
 
Best wishes 
Alison Morgan 
 
Alison Morgan 
Headteacher 
Myton Park Primary School 
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